Atlantic Richfield

Attendance
Boards and Commissions
Monitoring
Records
Reporting
Sheets

Attorney General [Maryland]
Attorney's for Ball
Auctioneers

Association of Md.

Audit #1039
Audit Report
Audits [Department ]
(City) Auditor [Audit Reports]

Dated

Project S.A.G.A.
State Legislation

Audits
Comptroller

Encumbrances
AURA of the Arts
Aurora Theatre
Austin, Herbert Jr.
Austin, Jeffrey (Labor Commissioner)
Authorization to Sign
Autographs (WDS)
Automation Project
Automobile

Insurance

Rates

Race
Utilization Program

Auxiliary Police
Averella, Louis
Avis Enterprises

Award System
Municipal Employees

1979-80
1978

1978-87
1978-79
1978-80

1979

1972-76,81-86

1984
1975-79

1985

1962-64,71-81

1974-76
1969-76
1979-80
1975-79

1983
1981
1981-84
1979
1979-82
1979

1986

1976-79,81-82

1976
1972
1974-80

1978

1980

976

714

97
987,988
249

987
748

953

247,316,667

796,941
796

20

800

105,278,897

170
171
20

69

940

901

885
744,898
885

710

885

933

977

941

36,315,334

941
392

292

316

315

315



