

Atlantic Richfield	--	976
Attendance		
Boards and Commissions	1979-80	714
Monitoring	1978	97
Records	1978-87	987,988
Reporting	1978-79	249
Sheets	1978-80	987
Attorney General [Maryland]	1979	748
Attorney's for Ball	--	953
Auctioneers	1972-76,81-86	247,316,667
Association of Md.	1984	796,941
		796
Audit #1039	1975-79	20
Audit Report	1985	800
Audits [Department]	1962-64,71-81	105,278,897
(City) Auditor [Audit Reports]	1974-76	170
Dated	1969-76	171
Project S.A.G.A.	1979-80	20
State Legislation	1975-79	69
Audits		
Comptroller	--	940
Encumbrances	1983	901
AURA of the Arts	1981	885
Aurora Theatre	1981-84	744,898
Austin, Herbert Jr.	1979	885
Austin, Jeffrey (Labor Commissioner)	1979-82	710
Authorization to Sign	1979	885
Autographs (WDS)	1986	933
Automation Project	--	977
Automobile		
Insurance	--	941
Rates	1976-79,81-82	36,315,334
Race	--	941
Utilization Program	1976	392
Auxiliary Police	1972	292
Averella, Louis	1974-80	316
Avis Enterprises	1978	315
Award System		
Municipal Employees	1980	315